2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
Color Choices
Qualifications
Area Lighting
Security Lighting
Pathway Lighting

Optical Lens
Precise Beam Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Code
Lumen
OutputDescription Wattage
Color
Temp
Color
Temp
Equivalent
Wattage
®
Voltage (V) CRI
7166 3,429LED-FXCCM40/40K/DB 4000K 40 175 120-277 82
7539 3,429LED-FXCCM40/50K/WH 5000K 40 175 120-277 82
7538 3,429LED-FXCCM40/40K/WH 4000K 40 175 120-277 82
7167 3,429LED-FXCCM40/50K/DB 5000K 40 175 120-277 82
2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com CCM 2
Rated
Hours